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Standard SUVs range from 13 to 101
MPG. The best vehicle rates 136 MPGe.

$3,250

 $2,150
2This vehicle emits 467 grams CO   per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and

distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 27 MPG and costs $7,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are
based on 15,000 miles per year at  $2.70 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle
emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog.
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 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  EXPEDITION                          LE A96443
 2020 EXPEDITION XLT 4X2 EXTERIOR
 XLT 7-PASSENGER      STAR WHITE MET TRI-COAT
 3.5L ECOBOOST V6 ENGINE INTERIOR
 10SPD AUTO TRANS W/SLCTSHFT      MED STONE ACTIVEX SEAT MTRL

 

  TOTAL MSRPPaul Thigpen Ford Lincoln
P.O. BOX 425
Vidalia                     GA 30475

21W 677

CA02

SOLD TO RAMP ONE

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) RAMP TWO

SHIP THROUGH

 $63,345.00
FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

KENTUCKY

METHOD OF TRANSP.

CONVOY
ITEM #:

            21-5464 O/T 2

LL102 N  RB 2X   040  000099  11 10 20
 

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

EQUIPMENT GROUP 202A 5,110.00
�RUN BOARDS,PLATFORM/CHROME
�REMOTE START SYSTEM

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
2020 MODEL YEAR
STAR WHITE MET TRI-COAT 595.00
P275/55R20 A/S BSW TIRES NO CHARGE
CARGO PACKAGE 285.00
.ADVANCED CARGO MANAGER
.ROOF-RAIL CROSSBARS, BLACK
ULTIMATE DISCOUNT NO CHARGE
2ND ROW BUCKET SEATS 595.00
PANORAMIC VISTA ROOF 1,475.00
FLOOR LINERS, FRONT & 2ND ROW 160.00
CARGO MAT-REVERSIBLE 40.00
VOICE-ACTV TOUCH-SCR NAV SYS 740.00
20" LUSTER NICK-PTD ALUM WHLS 995.00
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET NO CHARGE

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $52,810.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 9,995.00

___________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 62,805.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 1,695.00

___________
TOTAL BEFORE DISCOUNTS   64,500.00
ULTIMATE DISCOUNT -   1,155.00

TOTAL SAVINGS -   1,155.00

(MSRP)(MSRP)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR
� EASY FUEL® CAPLESS FILLER
� FOG LAMPS
� GRILLE - 5 BAR, CHROME
� HEADLAMPS - AUTO HALOGEN
� HEADLAMPS -WIPER ACTIVATED
� PRIVACY GLASS - REAR DOORS
� REAR INT WIPER/WASH/DFRST
� ROOF-RACK SIDE RAILS-BLACK
� TRAILER SWAY CONTROL
� WINDSHIELD WIPER DE-ICER
 
 
 
 
 

INTERIOR
� 1TOUCH UP/DOWN DR/PASS WIN
� 3RD ROW 60/40 SPLIT BENCH
� AUTO-DIM REARVIEW MIRROR
� CARGO BIN
� CENTER CONSOLE W/ARMREST
� DUAL ILLUM VIS VANITY MIRR
� LEATHER WRAPPED STR WHEEL
  W/CRUISE AND AUDIO CONTROL
� POWERFOLD 3RD ROW SEAT
� POWERPOINTS - 12V
� ROTARY GEAR SHIFT DIAL
� TRI-ZONE AUTO CLIMATE CTRL
 
 
 

FUNCTIONAL
� AM/FM/MP3, 6 SPEAKERS
� BRAKES, 4-WHEEL DISC/ABS
� CARGO PROTECTOR
� CLASS IV TRLR TOW PREP PAK
� FORD CO-PILOT360™
� FORDPASS™ CONNECT 4GWI-FI
  HOTSPOT TELEMATICS MODEM
� FRONT/REAR IND SUSPENSION
� HILL START ASSIST
� POWER STEERING W/EPAS
� REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM
� SIRIUSXM® - SVC N/A AK&HI
� SYNC®3 8" SCRN W/APPLINK®
� UNIVER GARAGE DOOR OPENER
 

SAFETY/SECURITY
� ADVANCETRAC® WITH RSC®
� AIRBAGS - DUAL STAGE FRONT
� AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY®
� AIRBAGS - SIDE IMPACT
� INDIV TIRE PRESS MONIT SYS
� LATCH CHILD SAFETY SYSTEM
� PERIMETER ALARM
� PERSONAL SAFETY SYSTEM™
� SOS POST-CRASH ALERT SYS™
 
WARRANTY
� 3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER
� 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN
� 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST


